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BERGSTROM

R OOTS 1 140/140

GEOMETRIE
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SM

Sitzrohrldnge 420
Oberrohrlinge (horizontal) 586
Reach 437
Stack 622
Kettenstrebenlinge 450

Radstand 1195
Uberstandhéhe 754
Steuerrohrldnge 110
Lenkwinkel 65.9°
Gabelldnge 551
Gabel Offset 44
Sitzwinkel 76.5°
Tretlagerabsenkung 35
Steuerlager 2S56/2S56
Sattelstiitzen-Durchmesser 31.6

Angaben in mm

BERGSTROM Roots Carbon (150/140)
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BERGSTROM

rROOTS 2/3/ 4 o

GEOMETRIE
BERGSTROM Roots 2 /3 /4 Carbon (150/140)

SM MDD L&

Sitzrohrlinge 420 450 480
Oberrohrlinge (horizontal) 587 616 643
Reach 7 432 459 485
Stack 626 630 635
Kettenstrebenlinge 450 450 450

Radstand 1199 1229 1257
Uberstandhéhe 754 754 754
Steuerrohrliange 110 115 120
Lenkwinkel 65.5° 65.5° 65.5°
Gabelldnge 561 561 561
Gabel Offset 44 a4 44
Sitzwinkel 76.1° 76.5° 76.5°
Tretlagerabsenkung 32 32 32
Steuerlager 2S56/2S56  72S56/2S56  2S56/ZS56
Sattelstiitzen-Durchmesser 31.6 31.6 31.6
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BERGSTROM

‘ Lo w FLOW 1/FLOW 2 /140/120

GEOMETRY
FLOW ALPS (140/120)

SM MD LW XL

Seat Tube Length 410 430 450 470
Top Tube (horizontal) 588 608 629 649
Reach ' 431 451 471 491
Stack 622 623 627 629
Chainstay Length 465 465 465 465

Wheelbase 1210 1230 1252 1273
Standover Heigth t.b.a. t.b.a. t.b.a. t.b.a.
Headtube Length 115 115 120 125

Headtube Angle 65.6° 65.6° 65.6° 65.6°
Fork Length ATC 551 551 551 551
Fork Offset 44 44 44 44
Seat Angle 75.8° 75.8° VER: 75.8°
BB Offset 32 32 32 32
Steuerlager 2S56/2S56 2S56/2S56 Z556/2556 ZS56/2S56
Sattelstitze 31.6 31.6 31.6 31.6
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BERGSTROM

‘ Lo w FLOW 1/FLOW 2 /140/120

GEOMETRY
FLOW ALPS (140/120)

SM MD LW XL

Seat Tube Length 410 430 450 470
Top Tube (horizontal) 588 608 629 649
Reach ' 431 451 471 491
Stack 622 623 627 629
Chainstay Length 465 465 465 465

Wheelbase 1210 1230 1252 1273
Standover Heigth t.b.a. t.b.a. t.b.a. t.b.a.
Headtube Length 115 115 120 125

Headtube Angle 65.6° 65.6° 65.6° 65.6°
Fork Length ATC 551 551 551 551
Fork Offset 44 44 44 44
Seat Angle 75.8° 75.8° VER: 75.8°
BB Offset 32 32 32 32
Steuerlager 2S56/2S56 2S56/2S56 Z556/2556 ZS56/2S56
Sattelstitze 31.6 31.6 31.6 31.6
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BERGSTROM

‘ Lo w FLOW 3 /FLOW 4 / 120/120

GEOMETRY
FLOW (120/120)

SM MD LW XL

Seat Tube Length 410 430 450 470
Top Tube (horizontal) 576 601 627 648
Reach ' 435 455 480 500
Stack 616 616 620 625
Chainstay Length 465 465 465 465

Wheelbase 1192 1217 1244 1266
Standover Heigth t.b.a. t.b.a. t.b.a. t.b.a.
Headtube Length 115 115 120 125

Headtube Angle 66.5° 66.5° 66.5° 66.5°
Fork Length ATC 531 531 531 531
Fork Offset 44 44 44 44
Seat Angle 76.7° 76.7° 76.7° 76.7°
BB Offset 39 39 39 39
Steuerlager 2S56/2S56 2S56/2S56 Z556/2556 ZS56/2S56
Sattelstitze 31.6 31.6 31.6 31.6
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BERGSTROM

ATV O

GEOMETRIE
BERGSTROM ATV 9 Carbon

SM MDD L&

Sitzrohrlinge 420 450 480
Oberrohrlinge (horizontal) 578 601 625
Reach 7 425 447 470
Stack 622 627 631
Kettenstrebenlinge 465 465 465

Radstand 1222 1247 1270
Uberstandhéhe 754 754 754
Steuerrohrlinge 115 120 125
Lenkwinkel (% 65° (o
Gabelldnge 461 461 461
Gabel Offset 51 51 51
Sitzwinkel 76.1° 76.1° 76.1°
Tretlagerabsenkung 28 28 28
Steuerlager 2S56/2S56  72S56/2S56  2S56/ZS56
Sattelstiitzen-Durchmesser 31.6 31.6 31.6
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BERGSTROM

AXV 8

GEOMETRIE
BERGSTROM AXV 8

Sitzrohrlange
Oberrohrlinge (horizontal)
Reach

Stack

Kettenstrebenldnge

Radstand
Uberstandhéhe
Steuerrohrliange
Lenkwinkel
Gabelldnge
Gabel Offset

Sitzwinkel
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Tretlagerabsenkung
Steuerlager

Sattelstiitzen-Durchmesser

Angaben in mm

65°
564
44
76.7°
28
7556/2S56
30.9

110
65°
564 564 564
44 44 44
76.7° 76.7° 76.7°
28 28 28
2556/2S56 7S56/2S56 ZS56/2S56
30.9 30.9 30.9




SBERGSTROM

XCv 8

GEOMETRIE
BERGSTROM XCV 8

Sitzrohrldnge
Oberrohrlange (horizontal)
Reach

Stack

Kettenstrebenldnge

Radstand

Uberstandhohe

Steuerrohrldange

Lenkwinkel 67° 67° 67°
Gabelldnge

Gabel Offset 51 51 51
Sitzwinkel 75° 75° 75°
Tretlagerabsenkung 39 39 EL]
Steuerlager 1S52/2S56 1S52/2556 1S52/2S56
Sattelstiitzen-Durchmesser 30.9 30.9 30.9
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SBERGSTROM

XCV 7

GEOMETRIE
BERGSTROM XCV 7

Sitzrohrldnge

Oberrohrlange (horizontal)

Reach

Stack

Kettenstrebenldnge

Radstand

Uberstandhohe

Steuerrohrldange

Lenkwinkel 67° 67° 67°

Gabelldnge

Gabel Offset 51 51 51
Sitzwinkel 74° 74° 74°
Tretlagerabsenkung 46 46 46
Steuerlager 1S52/2S56 1S52/2556 1S52/2S56
Sattelstiitzen-Durchmesser 31.6 31.6 31.6
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BERGSTROM

ATV OS SUV

GEOMETRIE
BERGSTROM ATV 9 SUV Carbon
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Sitzrohrldnge
Oberrohrlange (horizontal)
Reach

Stack
Kettenstrebenldnge
Radstand
Uberstandhéhe
Steuerrohrldange
Lenkwinkel
Gabelldange

Gabel Offset
Sitzwinkel
Tretlagerabsenkung
Steuerlager

Sattelstiitzen-Durchmesser

Angaben in mm

SM

420
578
425
622
465

1222
754
115
65°
561
51
76.1°
28
7556/2556
316

MD

450
601
447
627
465

1247
754
120
65°
561
51

76.1°
28
7556/2556
316

L&

480
625
470
631
465

1270
754
125
65°
561
51

76.1°
28
7556/2556
31.6




BERGSTROM

SUV AL

GEOMETRIE
BERGSTROM SUV 8 /9 / 9i

SM MDD L&

Sitzrohrlinge 420 450 480
Oberrohrlinge (horizontal) 599 614 631
Reach 440 455 470
Stack 638 638 648
Kettenstrebenldnge 478 478 478

Radstand 1216 1231 1250
Uberstandhéhe 755 855 755
Steuerrohrliange 130 130 140
Lenkwinkel 67° 67° 67°
Gabelldnge 531 531 531
Gabel Offset 44 44 44
Sitzwinkel 76° 76° 76°
Tretlagerabsenkung 45 45 45
Steuerlager 7556/2556 7S56/2556  ZS56/2S56
Sattelstiitzen-Durchmesser 30.9 30.9 30.9

A
B
C
D
E
F
(¢]
H
|
J
K
L
M

Angaben in mm




SBERGSTROM

GTV 750 GTS

GEOMETRIE
BERGSTROM GTV 750 GTS

SM MD

Sitzrohrlange 500 540
Oberrohrlinge (horizontal) 610 625
Reach 423 437
Stack 652 652
Kettenstrebenldnge 481 481

Radstand 1166 1181

Uberstandhéhe 840 860

Steuerrohrlinge 165 165

Lenkwinkel 69.5° 69.5°

Gabelldange 480 480

Gabel Offset 44 44 44
Sitzwinkel 74° 74° 74°
Tretlagerabsenkung 65 65 65
Steuerlager 7556/2556 7556/2556 Z556/2556
Sattelstiitzen-Durchmesser 34.9 349 349
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SBERGSTROM

GTV 750 GOR

GEOMETRIE
BERGSTROM GTV 750 GOR

SM MD

Sitzrohrlange 470 500
Oberrohrldnge (horizontal) 609
Reach 420
Stack 658

Kettenstrebenldnge

Radstand
Uberstandhéhe

Steuerrohrlinge

Lenkwinkel

Gabelldange

Gabel Offset v v v
Sitzwinkel 74° 74° 74°
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Tretlagerabsenkung 65 65 65
Steuerlager Z556/2556 Z556/2556 Z556/7556
Sattelstiitzen-Durchmesser 349 349 349

Angaben in mm




SBERGSTROM

GXr SUV

GEOMETRIE
BERGSTROM GXR SUV

Sitzrohrldange
_Oberrohrldange (horizontal)
Reach

Stack

Kettenstrebenldnge

Radstand
Uberstandhéhe

Steuerrohrlinge

Lenkwinkel 69° 69°
Gabelldange

Gabel Offset 44 44
Sitzwinkel 73° 73°
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Tretlagerabsenkung 60 60

Steuerlager 1S52/7556 1S52/7556
Sattelstiitzen-Durchmesser 349 349

Angaben in mm




